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STATUTORY RULES OF NORTHERN IRELAND
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The Water Supply (Domestic Distribution
Systems) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2010

Offences

4. A person who fails to comply with a notice served upon him under regulation 2 shall be guilty
of an offence and liable on summary conviction to a fine not exceeding level 5 on the standard scale.



